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TAT Subject

Sociology
Sociology
Sociology
Sociology
Sociology
Sociology
Sociology
Sociology
Sociology
Sociology
Sociology
Sociology
Sociology
Sociology
Sociology

Application
Number

HGV413001913
HGV413000250
HGV413002146
HGV413004312
HGV413001200
HGV413004794
HGV413000615
HGV413004821
HGV413000788
HGV413002853
HGV413003990
HGV413001226
HGV413004701
HGV413000567
HGV413001649

Higher Secondary Waiting List 2020

Candidate Name
Mr. SANJAYKUMAR RAMESHBHAI RAMOLIYA
Ms. DHARA JAYANTIBHAI PARMAR
Ms. REENABEN VINUBHAI KHANIYA
Mrs. PRIYANKABAHEN SUMANBHAI GAMIT
Mr. JAGDISHKUMAR SAKRAJI PARMAR
Mr. BHASKARBHAI KASYABHAI PAWAR
Mrs. SEJALBAHEN PARSOTAMBHAI PATEL
Mr. SANDIPBHAI SURESHBHAI BHOYE
Mr. ASHOKKUMAR BABULAL GELOT
Ms. KINJALBA ASHOKSINH PARMAR
Ms. SONAL DHIRUBHAI UBHADIYA
Ms. VAISHALIBAHEN BABUBHAI PARMAR
Ms. JIGNABAHEN JAMBUBHAI MAHAKAL
Mr. KRISHNAVADAN SEVANTILAL CHANDRANI
Mrs. HINABEN PRANJIVAN KOTADIYA

Candidate
Category

General
SC
SC
ST
SC
ST

General
ST

SEBC
SEBC
SEBC
SC
ST
EWS
EWS

IS PH
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

Gender
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male

Female

07/11/2020

Total Merit
70.1453
69.7943
69.7728
69.4306
69.3850
69.3232
69.2625
69.2389
68.7077
68.6615
68.5700
68.8971
68.8309
68.1953
68.1693

Allotted
Category

General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
SEBC
SEBC
SEBC
SC
ST
EWS
EWS



